Finley High School Menu — 2019 Winter Menu

Chicken Salad
Ham Salad
Tuna Salad
Salad (no meat)
Tuna

Roast Chicken
Ham

Cheese
Tomato
Egg/Curried
Vegemite
Peanut Butter
Ham and Cheese
Buttered

Wraps

Roast Chicken
Ham

Hot Food

Chicken Burger
Hot Dog

Hot Dog + Cheese
Chicken Wrap

Pie
Pie + Sauce
Sausage Roll

Sausage Roll + Sauce

Mrs Mac Pie
Mrs Mac Pie + Sauce
Mrs Mac Sausage Roll

Mrs Mac Sausage Roll + Sauce

Toasted Sandwiches

Ham and Cheese
Cheese

Rolls Sandwiches

$5.00
$4.50
$5.00
$4.20
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$2.50
$2.20
$2.20
$1.70
$1.70
$3.50
$1.40

$5.00
$4.50

$5.00
$3.70
$4.00
$4.50

$5.00
$5.20
$3.00
$3.20

$3.80
$4.00
$2.50
$2.70

$3.50
$3.00

$4.50
$3.80
$4.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$2.50
$2.20
$2.20
$1.70
$1.70
$3.50

Tubs of Salad

Roast Chicken $5.00
Ham $4.50
Tuna $5.00
Salad (no meat) $4.50
Recess

Cheese and bacon roll — large $2.30
Cheese and bacon roll — small $1.30
Drinks

Long life flavoured milk $2.30
Small orange juice $2.00
Water $1.70

Please note: Updated 3™ May 2019

New prices for pies, sausage rolls & milk




