## Finley High School Menu – 2019 Winter Menu

	Rolls	Sandwiches	Tubs of Salad	
Chicken Salad	\$5.00	\$4.50	Roast Chicken	\$5.00
Ham Salad	\$4.50	\$3.80	Ham	\$4.50
Tuna Salad	\$5.00	\$4.50	Tuna	\$5.00
Salad (no meat)	\$4.20	\$3.50	Salad (no meat)	\$4.50
Tuna	\$4.00	\$4.00		
Roast Chicken	\$4.00	\$4.00		
Ham	\$3.50	\$3.50		
Cheese	\$2.50	\$2.50	Recess	
Tomato	\$2.20	\$2.20	Recess	
Egg/Curried	\$2.20	\$2.20	Cheese and bacon roll – large	\$2.30
Vegemite	\$1.70	\$1.70	Cheese and bacon roll – small	\$1.30
Peanut Butter	\$1.70	\$1.70		
Ham and Cheese	\$3.50	\$3.50		
Buttered	\$1.40			
			Drinks	
Wraps			Long life flavoured milk	\$2.30
Roast Chicken	\$5.00		Small orange juice	\$2.00
Ham	\$4.50		Water	\$1.70
	ŷ 1.50			
Hot Food				
Chicken Burger	\$5.00			
Hot Dog	\$3.70		Please note: Updated 3 <sup>rd</sup> May 2019	
Hot Dog + Cheese	\$4.00		New prices for pies, sausage r	olls & milk
Chicken Wrap	\$4.50		New prices for pies, sausage in	Olis & IIIIK
Pie	\$5.00			
Pie + Sauce	\$5.20			
Sausage Roll	\$3.00			
Sausage Roll + Sauce	\$3.20			
Suddage Non - Sudde	φσ.20			
Mrs Mac Pie	\$3.80			
Mrs Mac Pie + Sauce	\$4.00			
Mrs Mac Sausage Roll	\$2.50			Y
Mrs Mac Sausage Roll + Sauce	\$2.70			

**Toasted Sandwiches** 

Ham and Cheese

Cheese

\$3.50

\$3.00